INFO 210: Spring 2001

Project Group Assignments –

Submit One Per Group

	Team Name:
	

	Team Members:
	(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)



	Non-IS Major is:
	

	Person without DB experience is:
	

	
	

	Topic selected for project:
	

	Sources of data:
	

	Is this an honors project?
	YES:                             NO:

	Name of honors student:
	

	Technologies to be used for interface:
	


